
Notice 
Following are the GFM List of 2nd Year, 3rd Year & 4th Year of Term-II for A.Y.-2022-23. 

 

Sr. 
No. 

Department Name of GFM Semester Contact 
Details 

Mail id 

1 Chemical Prof. S. C. Bandpatte Sem-IV  8378916319 scbandpatte@bvucoep.edu.in 

Prof. P. L. Choudhary Sem-VI 9860503176 plchaudhari@bvucoep.edu.in 

Prof. S. N. Shinde Sem-VIII 7875089217 snshinde@bvucoep.edu.in 

2 Civil Prof. S.D. Talegaonkar Sem-IV  9421087992 sdtalegaonkar@bvucoep.edu.in 

Prof. P. B. Kodag Sem-VI 9226658040 pbkodag@bvucoep.edu.in 

Prof. P. P. Hirve Sem-VIII 8600316159 pphirave@bvucoep.edu.in 

3 Electrical Prof. Vishal Mehtre Sem-IV  9764821359 vvmehtre@bvucoep.edu.in 
Dr. R. M. Holmukhe  Sem-VI 9011064868  rmholmukhe@bvucoep.edu.in 
Dr. D. S. Chavan  Sem-VIII 9823977557  dschavan@bvucoep.edu.in 

4 ECE Prof. V. P. Kaduskar Sem-IV  Div-I 8983368947 vpkaduskar@bvucoep.edu.in 

Prof. S.R. MADKAR Sem-IV  Div-II 8793785300 srmadkar@bvucoep.edu.in 

Prof. A. K. Kushwaha Sem-VI Div-I 9713808476 akkushwaha@bvucoep.edu.in 

Prof. M.S. Chavan Sem-VI Div-II 9822217804 mschavan@bvucoep.edu.in 

Prof. Dr. D.M. Dhane Sem-VIII 9372272997 dmdhane@bvucoep.edu.in 

5 E&TC Prof. C. S. More Sem-IV Div-I 9503836735 csmore@bvucoep.edu.in 

Prof. P. S. Kadam Sem-IV Div-II 9423524715 pskadam@bvucoep.edu.in 

Prof. Dr. S. B. Jadhav Sem-VI Div-I 9552068313 sbjadhav@bvucoep.edu.in 

Prof. S. A. Kadam Sem-VI Div-II 77220 73104 sakadam@bvucoep.edu.in 

Prof. N. K. Shinde Sem-VIII Div-I 8600655627 nkshinde@bvucoep.edu.in 

Prof. D. K. Ray Sem-VIII Div-II 8087959701 dkray@bvucoep.edu.in 

6 Computer Prof. R.G. Khalkar Sem-IV Div-I 9545891497 rgkhalkar@bvucoep.edu.in 

Prof. S. B. Wakurdekar Sem-IV Div-II 9762020550 sbwakurdekar@bvucoep.edu.in 

Prof. N. S. Patil Sem-VI Div-I 9011079820 nspatil@bvucoep.edu.in 

Prof. Sagar Mohite Sem-VI Div-II 9561224004 sgmohite@bvucoep.edu.in 

Prof. Sheetal Patil Sem-VIII Div-I 9011903505 sspatil@bvucoep.edu.in 

Prof. A. U. Suryavanshi Sem-VIII Div-II 7720001020 ausuryawanshi@bvucoep.edu.in 

7 IT Prof. M. D. Gayakwad Sem-IV  9763055990 mdgayakwad@bvucoep.edu.in 

Prof. Y. C. Kulkarni Sem-VI  9623176307 yckulkarni@bvucoep.edu.in 

Prof. P. S. Chavan Sem-VIII  9975225775 pschavan@bvucoep.edu.in 

8 CSE Prof.Sudarshana 
Abbad 

Sem IV 9665020341 saabbad@bvucoep.edu.in 

Prof. Aaradhana 
Thorat 

Sem VI 8788328484 asthorat@bvucoep.edu.in 

9 CSBS Prof. P. S. Kavimandan Sem-IV 7503185012 pskavimandan@bvucoep.edu.in 

Dr. Manisha Kasar Sem-VI  7588314185 mmkasar@bvucoep.edu.in 

Prof. T.V.Suryawanshi Sem-VIII 9890395400 tvsuryawanshi@bvucoep.edu.in 

tel:+919503836735
tel:+919423524715
tel:+918087959701
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10 Mechanical Prof. S. D. Lembhe Sem-IV  9822869823 sdlembhe@bvucoep.edu.in 

Prof. P. D. Yadav Sem-VI Div-I 9637577516 pdyadav@bvucoep.edu.in 

Prof. S. R. Pawar Sem-VI Div-II 9225630400 srpawar@bvucoep.edu.in 

Prof. D. D. Mohite Sem-VIII Div-I 9021072055 ddmohite@bvucoep.edu.in 

Prof. S. L. Chinke Sem-VIII DivII 7083739103 slchinke@bvucoep.edu.in 

11 R&A Prof. S. S. Unde Sem-IV  7020600572 ssunde@bvucoep.edu.in 

Prof. R. G. Mahajan Sem-VI 9284258644 rgmahajan@bvucoep.edu.in 

 

 

Following are the GFM List of First year of all branches of Term-II for A.Y.-2022-23. 
 

 

 

 

 

Dr. Vidula Sohoni 

     (Principal) 

 
 

Sr. 
No. 

Department Name of GFM Semester Contact 
Details 

Mail id 

1 

First year of 
all branches 

Prof. S. V. Dhamal Chemical 9158227730 svdhamal@bvucoep.edu.in 

2 Prof. N. M. Shaikh Civil 9260019280 nmshaikh@bvucoep.edu.in 

3 Dr. Sarika Salunkhe Computer – I 9850760757 smsalunkhe@bvucoep.edu.in 

4 Prof. P. U. Veer Computer – II 9967233518 puveer@bvucoep.edu.in 

5 Prof. R. S. Desai CSE 9860660271 rsdesai@bvucoep.edu.in 

6 Prof. S. B. Bhoi CSBS 9764297647 sbbhoi@bvucoep.edu.in 

7 Prof. S. A. Namekar Electrical & 
Computer 

Engineering 

9850092956 sanamekar@bvucoep.edu.in 

8 Prof. N. M. Phadtare ECE - I 9767271918 nmphadatare@bvucoep.edu.in 

9 Prof. H. V. Mhetre ECE - II 9767640673 hvmhetre@bvucoep.edu.in 

10 Prof. Roshni V. E&TC - I 9422357057 roshniv@bvucoep.edu.in 

11 Dr. Pallavi Deshpande E&TC - II 7350338133 psdeshpande@bvucoep.edu.in 

12 Prof. V. R. Patil I.T 9764887336 vrpatil@bvucoep.edu.in 

13 Prof. U. S. Pawar Mechanical 9960389211 uspawar@bvucoep.edu.in 

14 Prof. M. I. Ansari R&A 8600164197 miansari@bvucoep.edu.in 


